
Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 04 novembre 2015 

MEETING BIC n°1 CENTRAL SPORT JEUNES 
185470 

CENTRAL SPORT 
100m / MIF (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''5 30 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''8 27 
3 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''0 24 
4 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''3 21 
5 BERENGER Nina 1758378 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''8 18 
100m / MIF (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.1 
1 DEGALLERY Thais 1640493 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''3 21 
2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''5 19 
3 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''8 18 
4 CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''0 17 
5 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''2 16 
5 POMARE Vaiturere 1794006 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''2 16 
100m / MIM (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.9 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''3 29 
2 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''3 29 
3 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''6 25 
4 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''7 24 
5 SING Garven 1820283 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''0 20 
6 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''1 15 
7 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''1 11 
1 000m / MIF (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'33''5 27 
2 TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'39''7 30 
3 BERENGER Nina 1758378 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'41''7 22 
1 000m / MIM (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'22''6 18 
2 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'24''7 18 
3 CAZAUBIEL Tadao 1629531 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'27''6 17 
4 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'36''4 15 
5 AGASTIN Marc-aurele 1746739 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'40''1 14 
Hauteur / MIF (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 30 
Hauteur / MIM (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m50 36 
Longueur / MIF (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m69 (+1.6) 32 
2 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m50 (+0.1) 29 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m35 (+1.3) 27 
4 DEGALLERY Thais 1640493 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m08 (+0.7) 23 
5 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m96 (+1.4) 22 
6 CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m83 (+1.5) 20 
7 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m75 (+1.4) 19 
8 POMARE Vaiturere 1794006 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m75 (+1.1) 25 
9 TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m65 (+0.8) 23 
Longueur / MIM (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m58 (+0.6) 32 
2 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m80 (+0.3) 24 
3 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m03 (+1.5) 16 
4 SING Garven 1820283 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m67 (+0.9) 12 
Triple SautMIM (04/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SING Garven 1820283 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m38 (+1.2) 16 
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